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0 16.60% 16.60%

0 23} ~ 100,000 o]5} 5.28% 21.88%
100,000 %3} ~ 200,000 °]st 9.00% 30.88%
200,000 =3} ~ 300,000 ©Jst 8.08% 38.95%
300,000 23} ~ 400,000 ©]s} 6.75% 45.71%
400,000 23} ~ 500,000 ©]s} 5.63% 51.34%
500,000 =3} ~ 600,000 o5t 4.86% 56.20%
600,000 &3} ~ 700,000 o5t 4.36% 60.56%
700,000 %3} ~ 800,000 ©]s}k 3.85% 64.41%
800,000 %3} ~ 810,000 ©]s} 0.36% 64.77%
810,000 =3} ~ 820,000 o]} 0.36% 65.13%
820,000 =3} ~ 830,000 o]} 0.35% 65.48%
830,000 3} ~ 840,000 °]s} 0.35% 65.83%
840,000 23} ~ 850,000 °]s} 0.34% 66.17%
850,000 %3} ~ 860,000 °]s} 0.34% 66.52%
860,000 %1} ~ 870,000 o5t 0.34% 66.86%
870,000 %3} ~ 880,000 ©]s}k 0.35% 67.21%
880,000 %3} ~ 890,000 ©]s}k 0.33% 67.54%
890,000 3} ~ 900,000 ©Js}t 0.34% 67.88%
900,000 =3} ~ 910,000 ©Js}t 0.32% 68.20%
910,000 23} ~ 920,000 °]s} 0.31% 68.51%
920,000 =3} ~ 930,000 o]} 0.31% 68.82%
930,000 =3} ~ 940,000 o]} 0.30% 69.12%
940,000 %3} ~ 950,000 ©Js} 0.30% 69.42%
950,000 =3} ~ 960,000 ©]3s} 0.29% 69.71%
960,000 =3} ~ 970,000 ©Js} 0.28% 69.98%
970,000 =3} ~ 980,000 ©Js}t 0.28% 70.26%
980,000 %3} ~ 990,000 o]} 0.27% 70.54%
990,000 23} ~ 1,000,000 o3} 0.28% 70.81%
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1,000,000 =3} ~ 1,010,000 ©]3] 0.27% 71.08%
1,010,000 =3} ~ 1,020,000 ©]3] 0.26% 71.34%
1,020,000 =3} ~ 1,030,000 ©]3] 0.26% 71.59%
1,030,000 =3} ~ 1,040,000 ©]3] 0.26% 71.85%
1,040,000 23} ~ 1,050,000 ©|3 0.25% 72.10%
1,050,000 23} ~ 1,060,000 ©|3 0.24% 72.34%
1,060,000 =3} ~ 1,070,000 ©]3] 0.24% 72.58%
1,070,000 &3} ~ 1,080,000 ©]3] 0.23% 72.81%
1,080,000 =3} ~ 1,090,000 ©]|3] 0.23% 73.04%
1,090,000 =3} ~ 1,100,000 ©]3] 0.23% 73.27%
1,100,000 23} ~ 1,110,000 ©]3] 0.22% 73.49%
1,110,000 23} ~ 1,120,000 ©]3] 0.21% 73.70%
1,120,000 23} ~ 1,130,000 ©|3 0.17% 73.86%
1,130,000 &3} ~ 1,140,000 ©|3 0.16% 74.03%
1,140,000 =3} ~ 1,150,000 ©]3] 0.16% 74.19%
1,150,000 &3} ~ 1,160,000 ©]3] 0.16% 74.35%
1,160,000 =3} ~ 1,170,000 ©]3] 0.16% 74.51%
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1,180,000 =3} ~ 1,190,000 ©]3] 0.16% 74.82%
1,190,000 =3} ~ 1,200,000 ©]3] 0.16% 74.97%
1,200,000 23} ~ 1,210,000 ©|3 0.15% 75.13%
1,210,000 23} ~ 1,220,000 ©|3 0.15% 75.27%
1,220,000 &3} ~ 1,230,000 ©]3] 0.15% 75.42%
1,230,000 &3} ~ 1,240,000 ©]3] 0.15% 75.57%
1,240,000 23} ~ 1,250,000 ©]|3] 0.14% 75.71%
1,250,000 &3} ~ 1,260,000 ©]|3] 0.14% 75.85%
1,260,000 23} ~ 1,270,000 ©]3] 0.14% 75.99%
1,270,000 23} ~ 1,280,000 ©]3] 0.14% 76.13%
1,280,000 &3} ~ 1,290,000 ©|3 0.14% 76.26%
1,290,000 23} ~ 1,300,000 ©|3 0.14% 76.40%
1,300,000 =3} ~ 1,310,000 ©]3] 0.13% 76.54%
1,310,000 &3} ~ 1,320,000 ©]3] 0.13% 76.67%
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1,320,000 23 ~ 1,330,000 ©]5 0.13% 76.80%
1,330,000 23} ~ 1,340,000 °|s 0.13% 76.93%
1,340,000 =¥} ~ 1,350,000 °|s 0.13% 77.07%
1,350,000 23} ~ 1,360,000 °[s 0.13% 77.20%
1,360,000 23} ~ 1,370,000 °|5 0.12% 77.32%
1,370,000 %3} ~ 1,380,000 °|5 0.12% 77.44%
1,380,000 %3 ~ 1,390,000 ©]5 0.12% 77.57%
1,390,000 %3} ~ 1,400,000 ©]5 0.13% 77.69%
1,400,000 =3} ~ 1,410,000 ©]5 0.13% 77.82%
1,410,000 =3} ~ 1,420,000 ©]5 0.12% 77.94%
1,420,000 =3} ~ 1,430,000 °Js 0.12% 78.07%
1,430,000 =3} ~ 1,440,000 °Js 0.12% 78.18%
1,440,000 23} ~ 1,450,000 ©|5 0.12% 78.30%
1,450,000 23} ~ 1,460,000 °|5 0.12% 78.42%
1,460,000 23} ~ 1,470,000 °|5 0.11% 78.53%
1,470,000 23} ~ 1,480,000 ©]5 0.12% 78.65%
1,480,000 =3} ~ 1,490,000 ©]5 0.11% 78.76%
1,490,000 =3} ~ 1,500,000 ©]5 0.12% 78.88%
1,500,000 %3} ~ 1,600,000 °J3 1.09% 79.97%
1,600,000 %3} ~ 1,700,000 °Js 0.99% 80.96%
1,700,000 %3} ~ 1,800,000 °|5 0.91% 81.87%
1,800,000 %3} ~ 1,900,000 °|5 0.82% 82.70%
1,900,000 %3} ~ 2,000,000 ©]5 0.77% 83.46%

2,000,000 %3+ 16.54% 100.00%
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(colwwel 22 168 N8) | womig | gl | womig | gio
0 19.10% | 19.10% | 16.60% | 16.60%
0 &3} ~ 100,000 ©J3} 4.72% | 23.83% | 5.28% 21.88%
100,000 23} ~ 200,000 °]5} 9.49% | 33.31% | 9.00% 30.88%
200,000 23} ~ 300,000 ©Js} 9.31% | 42.62% | 8.08% 38.95%
300,000 &3} ~ 400,000 ©J3} 7.08% | 49.70% | 6.75% 45.71%
400,000 %3 ~ 500,000 ©J3} 5.87% | 55.57% | 5.63% 51.34%
500,000 23} ~ 600,000 °]3} 5.11% | 60.68% | 4.86% 56.20%
600,000 %3} ~ 700,000 ©|3} 4.36% | 65.03% | 4.36% 60.56%
700,000 %3} ~ 800,000 o5} 3.75% | 68.78% | 3.85% 64.41%
800,000 3} ~ 810,000 °]s} 0.34% | 69.13% 0.36% 64.77%
810,000 %3} ~ 820,000 ©J3} 0.33% | 69.46% | 0.36% 65.13%
820,000 %3} ~ 830,000 o5t 0.33% | 69.79% 0.35% 65.48%
830,000 3} ~ 840,000 °o]s} 0.33% | 70.12% 0.35% 65.83%
840,000 %3} ~ 850,000 °l3} 0.30% | 70.41% | 0.34% 66.17%
850,000 %3} ~ 860,000 °I5} 0.29% | 70.70% | 0.34% 66.52%
860,000 %3} ~ 870,000 |3} 0.28% | 70.99% | 0.34% 66.86%
870,000 %3} ~ 880,000 °3} 0.28% | 71.27% | 0.35% 67.21%
880,000 %3} ~ 890,000 ©J3} 0.27% | 71.54% | 0.33% 67.54%
890,000 %3} ~ 900,000 ©|3} 0.29% | 71.83% | 0.34% 67.88%
900,000 %3} ~ 910,000 °J5t 0.26% | 72.09% | 0.32% 68.20%
910,000 23+ ~ 920,000 °Jst 0.25% | 72.34% 0.31% 68.51%
920,000 %3} ~ 930,000 ©J3} 0.25% | 72.59% | 0.31% 68.82%
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930,000 %3} ~ 940,000 ©J3} 0.24% | 72.83% | 0.30% 69.12%
940,000 23 ~ 950,000 °Jst 0.24% | 73.07% 0.30% 69.42%
950,000 %3+ ~ 960,000 ©l3t 0.23% | 73.30% | 0.29% 69.71%
960,000 23+ ~ 970,000 °l3t 0.23% | 73.53% 0.28% 69.98%
970,000 %3+ ~ 980,000 ©lat 0.23% | 73.76% | 0.28% 70.26%
980,000 %3} ~ 990,000 ©J3} 0.22% | 73.98% | 0.27% 70.54%
990,000 %3} ~ 1,000,000 °J3} 0.22% | 74.20% | 0.28% 70.81%

1,000,000 3 ~ 1,010,000 ©I5F | 0.21% | 74.41% | 0.27% 71.08%
1,010,000 %3 ~ 1,020,000 °I5 | 0.19% | 74.59% | 0.26% 71.34%
1,020,000 23} ~ 1,030,000 °lst | 0.19% | 74.78% | 0.26% 71.59%
1,030,000 %3+ ~ 1,040,000 ©I5 | 0.18% | 74.97% | 0.26% 71.85%
1,040,000 %3+ ~ 1,050,000 ©l3F | 0.18% | 75.14% | 0.25% 72.10%
1,050,000 3} ~ 1,060,000 °lst | 0.17% | 75.32% | 0.24% 72.34%
1,060,000 =3+ ~ 1,070,000 ©|3t | 0.17% | 75.49% | 0.24% 72.58%
1,070,000 3+ ~ 1,080,000 ©l3} | 0.18% | 75.66% | 0.23% 72.81%
1,080,000 %3} ~ 1,090,000 °I5k | 0.17% | 75.84% | 0.23% 73.04%
1,090,000 %3 ~ 1,100,000 °I5F | 0.17% | 76.00% | 0.23% 73.27%
1,100,000 2% ~ 1,110,000 °lst | 0.17% | 76.17% | 0.22% 73.49%
1,110,000 3+ ~ 1,120,000 °l3 | 0.16% | 76.33% | 0.21% 73.70%
1,120,000 27} ~ 1,130,000 °lst | 0.16% | 76.49% | 0.17% 73.86%
1,130,000 %3+ ~ 1,140,000 °©l3} | 0.16% | 76.65% | 0.16% 74.03%
1,140,000 %3 ~ 1,150,000 °l5t | 0.15% | 76.80% | 0.16% 74.19%
1,150,000 23} ~ 1,160,000 °lsk | 0.15% | 76.95% | 0.16% 74.35%
1,160,000 %3 ~ 1,170,000 Ik | 0.15% | 77.11% | 0.16% 74.51%
1,170,000 %3 ~ 1,180,000 °l5t | 0.15% | 77.26% | 0.16% 74.66%




HEE 20173 712043 MAIE ZNS 9t AN DolRK 9 BE 28 179
BS X ASIEY 768 A ol BE
20164 20174
=QIEkE J1(2)
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1,180,000 %3} ~ 1,190,000 ©]s} 0.15% 77.41% 0.16% 74.82%
1,190,000 =3+ ~ 1,200,000 ©]s} 0.15% 77.55% 0.16% 74.97%
1,200,000 %3} ~ 1,210,000 °]sk 0.15% 77.70% 0.15% 75.13%
1,210,000 %3} ~ 1,220,000 °]s} 0.14% 77.84% 0.15% 75.27%
1,220,000 %3} ~ 1,230,000 °]s} 0.14% 77.99% 0.15% 75.42%
1,230,000 %3} ~ 1,240,000 ©]s} 0.14% 78.13% 0.15% 75.57%
1,240,000 %3} ~ 1,250,000 °]s} 0.14% 78.26% 0.14% 75.71%
1,250,000 %3} ~ 1,260,000 °]sk 0.14% 78.40% 0.14% 75.85%
1,260,000 %3} ~ 1,270,000 ©]s} 0.13% 78.53% 0.14% 75.99%
1,270,000 =3+ ~ 1,280,000 ©]s} 0.13% 78.67% 0.14% 76.13%
1,280,000 =3 ~ 1,290,000 ols}k 0.13% 78.80% 0.14% 76.26%
1,290,000 %3} ~ 1,300,000 °]s} 0.13% 78.93% 0.14% 76.40%
1,300,000 =3+ ~ 1,310,000 ©]s} 0.13% 79.06% 0.13% 76.54%
1,310,000 =3} ~ 1,320,000 °Js} 0.13% 79.19% 0.13% 76.67%
1,320,000 %3} ~ 1,330,000 °]s} 0.12% 79.31% 0.13% 76.80%
1,330,000 23 ~ 1,340,000 o]s}k 0.13% 79.44% 0.13% 76.93%
1,340,000 =3} ~ 1,350,000 °Js} 0.12% 79.56% 0.13% 77.07%
1,350,000 %3} ~ 1,360,000 °]a} 0.12% 79.68% 0.13% 77.20%
1,360,000 =3 ~ 1,370,000 o]s}k 0.12% 79.80% 0.12% 77.32%
1,370,000 %3+ ~ 1,380,000 ©]s} 0.12% 79.92% 0.12% 77.44%
1,380,000 %3} ~ 1,390,000 °]a} 0.12% 80.04% 0.12% 77.57%
1,390,000 %3} ~ 1,400,000 ©]s} 0.12% 80.16% 0.13% 77.69%
1,400,000 %3+ ~ 1,410,000 ©]s} 0.11% 80.27% 0.13% 77.82%
1,410,000 =3} ~ 1,420,000 °]sk 0.12% 80.38% 0.12% 77.94%
1,420,000 =3} ~ 1,430,000 °Js} 0.11% 80.50% 0.12% 78.07%
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1,430,000 %3} ~ 1,440,000 oI5} 0.11% 80.61% 0.12% 78.18%
1,440,000 23} ~ 1,450,000 °]3}k 0.11% 80.72% 0.12% 78.30%
1,450,000 %3} ~ 1,460,000 o5} 0.11% 80.83% 0.12% 78.42%
1,460,000 %3} ~ 1,470,000 °J5} 0.11% 80.94% 0.11% 78.53%
1,470,000 =3+ ~ 1,480,000 ©]s} 0.11% 81.05% 0.12% 78.65%
1,480,000 %3} ~ 1,490,000 ©]s} 0.10% 81.15% 0.11% 78.76%
1,490,000 %3} ~ 1,500,000 °J5} 0.11% 81.26% 0.12% 78.88%
1,500,000 %3} ~ 1,600,000 ©ls} 1.00% 82.26% 1.09% 79.97%
1,600,000 %3} ~ 1,700,000 ©]s} 0.90% 83.16% 0.99% 80.96%
1,700,000 %3} ~ 1,800,000 °la} 0.83% 83.99% 0.91% 81.87%
1,800,000 =3 ~ 1,900,000 °]sk 0.77% 84.76% 0.82% 82.70%
1,900,000 %3} ~ 2,000,000 °ls} 0.72% 85.48% 0.77% 83.46%

2,000,000 %3} 14.52% | 100.00% 16.54% 100.00%
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0 %3} ~ 100,000 °J3} 21.88% | 21.88% | 10.87% | 10.87%
100,000 %3} ~ 200,000 ©I5} 9.49% | 33.31% | 7.32% 18.20%
200,000 %3} ~ 300,000 st 9.31% | 42.62% | 7.49% 25.69%
300,000 23} ~ 400,000 ©]s} 7.08% | 49.70% 7.04% 32.73%
400,000 %3} ~ 500,000 ©J3t 5.87% | 55.57% | 5.57% 38.29%
500,000 %3} ~ 600,000 ©|3t 5.11% | 60.68% | 4.44% 42.74%
600,000 23 ~ 700,000 st 4.36% | 65.03% 3.86% 46.60%
700,000 %3} ~ 800,000 ©J3} 3.75% | 68.78% | 3.43% 50.03%
800,000 3} ~ 810,000 ©]s} 0.34% | 69.13% 0.32% 50.35%
810,000 %3} ~ 820,000 °|3} 0.33% | 69.46% | 0.34% 50.69%
820,000 %3+ ~ 830,000 ©lat 0.33% | 69.79% | 0.31% 51.00%
830,000 3 ~ 840,000 ©]5} 0.33% | 70.12% 0.32% 51.32%
840,000 %3} ~ 850,000 °3t 0.30% | 70.41% | 0.34% 51.65%
850,000 %3 ~ 860,000 ©|3t 0.29% | 70.70% | 0.32% 51.98%
860,000 %3} ~ 870,000 °]3t 0.28% | 70.99% | 0.31% 52.29%
870,000 %3} ~ 880,000 °3t 0.28% | 71.27% | 0.30% 52.59%
880,000 %3} ~ 890,000 °at 0.27% | 71.54% | 0.30% 52.89%
890,000 %7} ~ 900,000 °[3t 0.29% | 71.83% | 0.35% 53.24%
900,000 %3} ~ 910,000 ©3t 0.26% | 72.09% | 0.29% 53.52%
910,000 %3} ~ 920,000 °[3t 0.25% | 72.34% | 0.30% 53.82%
920,000 %3+ ~ 930,000 ©lat 0.25% | 72.59% | 0.29% 54.12%
930,000 23} ~ 940,000 °Js} 0.24% | 72.83% 0.30% 54.41%
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940,000 23} ~ 950,000 ©Js}

0.24% 73.07%

0.29% 54.70%

950,000 %3} ~ 960,000 °©]s}

0.23% 73.30%

0.28% 54.99%

960,000 %3} ~ 970,000 ©]s}

0.23% 73.53%

0.27% 55.25%

970,000 23+ ~ 980,000 °Jst

0.23% 73.76%

0.29% 55.55%

980,000 %3} ~ 990,000 °Jsk

0.22% 73.98%

0.27% 55.82%

990,000 3} ~ 1,000,000 °Jst

0.22% 74.20%

0.31% 56.13%

1,000,000 7 ~ 1,010,000 °lst

0.21% 74.41%

0.28% 56.41%

1,010,000 =3 ~ 1,020,000 °Js}

0.19% 74.59%

0.27% 56.68%

1,020,000 %3 ~ 1,030,000 °]sk

0.19% 74.78%

0.27% 56.95%

1,030,000 %3} ~ 1,040,000 o]s}

0.18% 74.97%

0.27% 57.22%

1,040,000 %3} ~ 1,050,000 ©]5}

0.18% 75.14%

0.28% 57.50%

1,050,000 %3 ~ 1,060,000 °lst

0.17% 75.32%

0.27% 57.76%

1,060,000 %3} ~ 1,070,000 °Js}

0.17% 75.49%

0.28% 58.04%

1,070,000 %3} ~ 1,080,000 ©lst

0.18% 75.66%

0.27% 58.31%

1,080,000 %3} ~ 1,090,000 °]5}

0.17% 75.84%

0.25% 58.56%

1,090,000 %3} ~ 1,100,000 °Js}

0.17% 76.00%

0.28% 58.84%

1,100,000 =3} ~ 1,110,000 °Js}

0.17% 76.17%

0.24% 59.09%

1,110,000 =3} ~ 1,120,000 °Js}

0.16% 76.33%

0.25% 59.33%

1,120,000 =3} ~ 1,130,000 °]s}k

0.16% 76.49%

0.25% 59.58%

1,130,000 =3} ~ 1,140,000 °Js}

0.16% 76.65%

0.24% 59.82%

1,140,000 %3} ~ 1,150,000 ©]5}

0.15% 76.80%

0.24% 60.06%

1,150,000 &3} ~ 1,160,000 ©lst

0.15% 76.95%

0.25% 60.31%

1,160,000 =3} ~ 1,170,000 °Js}

0.15% 77.11%

0.24% 60.55%

1,170,000 %3} ~ 1,180,000 °J5}

0.15% 77.26%

0.24% 60.78%

1,180,000 %3} ~ 1,190,000 °Js}

0.15% 77.41%

0.24% 61.02%
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1,190,000 %3} ~ 1,200,000 °Js} 0.15% 77.55% 0.27% 61.29%

1,200,000 %3 ~ 1,210,000 st 0.15% 77.70% 0.24% 61.53%

1,210,000 %3 ~ 1,220,000 ©Js} 0.14% 77.84% 0.24% 61.77%

1,220,000 &3 ~ 1,230,000 ©Js} 0.14% 77.99% 0.24% 62.00%

1,230,000 %3 ~ 1,240,000 st 0.14% 78.13% 0.23% 62.23%

1,240,000 23 ~ 1,250,000 ©ls} 0.14% 78.26% 0.23% 62.46%

1,250,000 =3} ~ 1,260,000 °Js} 0.14% 78.40% 0.22% 62.68%

1,260,000 =3+ ~ 1,270,000 ©]s} 0.13% 78.53% 0.22% 62.90%

1,270,000 &3} ~ 1,280,000 °Js} 0.13% 78.67% 0.22% 63.12%

1,280,000 %3 ~ 1,290,000 st 0.13% 78.80% 0.23% 63.35%

1,290,000 %3} ~ 1,300,000 °lst 0.13% 78.93% 0.24% 63.59%

1,300,000 2% ~ 1,310,000 °Js} 0.13% 79.06% 0.20% 63.79%

1,310,000 %3t ~ 1,320,000 °lst 0.13% 79.19% 0.20% 63.99%

1,320,000 2% ~ 1,330,000 ©]s} 0.12% 79.31% 0.21% 64.20%

1,330,000 23+ ~ 1,340,000 ©ls} 0.13% 79.44% 0.19% 64.39%

1,340,000 =3} ~ 1,350,000 °Js} 0.12% 79.56% 0.20% 64.59%

1,350,000 2% ~ 1,360,000 ©]s} 0.12% 79.68% 0.21% 64.80%

1,360,000 23t ~ 1,370,000 °lst 0.12% 79.80% 0.20% 65.00%

1,370,000 %3} ~ 1,380,000 °lst 0.12% 79.92% 0.20% 65.20%

1,380,000 &3 ~ 1,390,000 ©Js} 0.12% 80.04% 0.20% 65.40%

1,390,000 3+ ~ 1,400,000 °Js} 0.12% 80.16% 0.23% 65.63%

1,400,000 =3} ~ 1,410,000 °Js} 0.11% 80.27% 0.22% 65.85%

1,410,000 %3} ~ 1,420,000 °Js} 0.12% 80.38% 0.20% 66.05%

1,420,000 =3+ ~ 1,430,000 ©]s} 0.11% 80.50% 0.20% 66.25%

1,430,000 %3} ~ 1,440,000 ©]s} 0.11% 80.61% 0.19% 66.44%
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1,440,000 &3 ~ 1,450,000 ©lsk

0.11% 80.72%

0.19% 66.63%

1,450,000 %3} ~ 1,460,000 °]s}

0.11% 80.83%

0.18% 66.82%

1,460,000 %3} ~ 1,470,000 ©]5}

0.11% 80.94%

0.19% 67.00%

1,470,000 %3} ~ 1,480,000 °Js}

0.11% 81.05%

0.18% 67.18%

1,480,000 %3} ~ 1,490,000 °]5}

0.10% 81.15%

0.18% 67.36%

1,490,000 %3} ~ 1,500,000 °]s}k

0.11% 81.26%

0.20% 67.56%

1,500,000 %3} ~ 1,600,000 °]3}

1.00% 82.26%

1.79% 69.35%

1,600,000 =3} ~ 1,700,000 °lst

0.90% 83.16%

1.60% 70.94%

1,700,000 %3} ~ 1,800,000 °Js}

0.83% 83.99%

1.48% 72.42%

1,800,000 =3+ ~ 1,900,000 ©]s}

0.77% 84.76%

1.38% 73.80%

1,900,000 %3} ~ 2,000,000 ©lst

0.72% 85.48%

1.30% 75.10%

2,000,000 =3t

14.52% | 100.00%

24.90% 100.00%
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74 0,415,088 4,106,378 64.01

84 6,440,251 4,219,746 65.52

20149 9o 6,462,428 4,292,776 66.43
10¢ 6,482,963 4,315,459 66.57
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3¢ 6,835,216 4,536,221 66.37

4¢ 6,848,938 4,509,284 65.84
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10¥ 6,949,031 4,565,396 65.70
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oF 74.8% 72 A7 2 = 1197HY
7= OITE Lolne
20154 AEJAHH 930,000 1,488,0009
e 319 74.1% (60,000€ 1, 6.9%) (96,0004, 6.9%)
20164 A5 1,000,000 1,600,000
e 319 74.20% (70,0009 1, 7.5%) (112,0009 1, 7.5%)
20174 AEQ1AY 1,150,000 1,840,0009
(1%H 319 74.2% SA A (150,00091T, 15.0%) | (240,00091F, 15.0%)
20179 AEQIHY 1,190,000€ 1,904,000
(2%H 319 74.8% A A (190,00091F, 19.0%) | (304,00091F, 19.0%)
= 57k 2R F SFE ANE % BRe} oA A &
SR w5 Alw MRS Tefste] HEHoR 29K
Q18 1,904,0009) 20179 % 7|24
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(20169 vs. 20179)

oS 28 ASQIHM F7HH MF| Lol 2
20164 20174
QIS 7|E(R) o -
(LQIREO| A 1.6t XHE) OIH|E iggi% OIH|E iagi%
0 19.10% | 19.10% | 16.60% | 16.60%
0 %3} ~ 100,000 ©J3} 4.72% | 23.83% | 5.28% 21.88%

100,000 %3+ ~ 200,000 °Jsk 9.49% 33.31% 9.00% 30.88%

200,000 23} ~ 300,000 °Is} 9.31% 42.62% 8.08% 38.95%

300,000 %3} ~ 400,000 ©lsk 7.08% 49.70% 6.75% 45.71%

400,000 =3+ ~ 500,000 °Js} 5.87% 55.57% 5.63% 51.34%

500,000 %3} ~ 600,000 °ls} 5.11% 60.68% 4.86% 56.20%

600,000 =3} ~ 700,000 °Ist 4.36% 65.03% 4.36% 60.56%

700,000 =3} ~ 800,000 ©lsk 3.75% 68.78% 3.85% 64.41%

800,000 =3} ~ 810,000 °Js} 0.34% 69.13% 0.36% 64.77%

810,000 &%} ~ 820,000 °Jst 0.33% 69.46% 0.36% 65.13%

820,000 3 ~ 830,000 °Js} 0.33% 69.79% 0.35% 65.48%

830,000 =3 ~ 840,000 ©st 0.33% 70.12% 0.35% 65.83%

840,000 %3} ~ 850,000 ols} 0.30% 70.41% 0.34% 66.17%

850,000 %3} ~ 860,000 °Js} 0.29% 70.70% 0.34% 66.52%

860,000 =3} ~ 870,000 ot 0.28% 70.99% 0.34% 66.86%

870,000 %3} ~ 880,000 °lst 0.28% 71.27% 0.35% 67.21%

880,000 23 ~ 890,000 °lst 0.27% 71.54% 0.33% 67.54%

890,000 =3} ~ 900,000 ©Jst 0.29% 71.83% 0.34% 67.88%

900,000 23 ~ 910,000 °Jst 0.26% 72.09% 0.32% 68.20%

910,000 23} ~ 920,000 °Js} 0.25% 72.34% 0.31% 68.51%

920,000 23} ~ 930,000 °Js} 0.25% 72.59% 0.31% 68.82%
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TS TF ASAFY 72t TA| L0l 2X
2016\ 2017\
L=QIES 71E(2)

(=2IRR9| F2 1.680 X8) wolH|g h:;"_.__lfi-% LoIH|g i;ﬁ%
930,000 &3 ~ 940,000 ©[3] 0.24% 72.83% 0.30% 69.12%
940,000 &3} ~ 950,000 °I5 0.24% | 73.07% | 0.30% | 69.42%
950,000 23 ~ 960,000 ©I3] 0.23% 73.30% 0.29% 69.71%
960,000 &3} ~ 970,000 °I5 0.23% | 73.53% | 0.28% | 69.98%
970,000 =3} ~ 980,000 ©J3] 0.23% 73.76% 0.28% 70.26%
980,000 %3} ~ 990,000 ©I3] 0.22% 73.98% 0.27% 70.54%
990,000 3 ~ 1,000,000 °l3} | 0.22% | 74.20% | 0.28% | 70.81%

1,000,000 %3+ ~ 1,010,000 °fs} 0.21% 74.41% 0.27% 71.08%
1,010,000 27 ~ 1,020,000 ©Ist | 0.19% | 74.59% | 0.26% | 71.34%
1,020,000 27 ~ 1,030,000 ©Ist | 0.19% | 74.78% | 0.26% | 71.59%
1,030,000 27+ ~ 1,040,000 °Ist | 0.18% | 74.97% | 0.26% | 71.85%
1,040,000 % ~ 1,050,000 ©Ist | 0.18% | 75.14% | 0.25% | 72.10%
1,050,000 &3+ ~ 1,060,000 ©Is} 0.17% 75.32% 0.24% 72.34%
1,060,000 27+ ~ 1,070,000 °Ist | 0.17% | 75.49% | 0.24% | 72.58%
1,070,000 3 ~ 1,080,000 ©lst | 0.18% | 75.66% | 0.23% | 72.81%
1,080,000 %7 ~ 1,090,000 °lst 0.17% 75.84% 0.23% 73.04%
1,090,000 27 ~ 1,100,000 °lst | 0.17% | 76.00% | 0.23% | 73.27%
1,100,000 27 ~ 1,110,000 °Ist | 0.17% | 76.17% | 0.22% | 73.49%
1,110,000 27+ ~ 1,120,000 °lst | 0.16% | 76.33% | 0.21% | 73.70%
1,120,000 2% ~ 1,130,000 °Ist | 0.16% | 76.49% | 0.17% | 73.86%
1,130,000 &3 ~ 1,140,000 °lst 0.16% 76.65% 0.16% 74.03%
1,140,000 23 ~ 1,150,000 ©I5t | 0.15% | 76.80% | 0.16% | 74.19%
1,150,000 27 ~ 1,160,000 ©Ist | 0.15% | 76.95% | 0.16% | 74.35%
1,160,000 &% ~ 1,170,000 °lst 0.15% 77.11% 0.16% 74.51%
1,170,000 27 ~ 1,180,000 °Ist | 0.15% | 77.26% | 0.16% | 74.66%
1,180,000 27 ~ 1,190,000 oIt | 0.15% | 77.41% | 0.16% | 74.82%
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20164 20174
QIS JIE(R)
O|HEHO| HO 1 GHY M =5 55
(QIREO| AR 1.6H] XS QMg | | Cyig | =UMIB | ge

1,190,000 %3 ~ 1,200,000 °Js} 0.15% 77.55% 0.16% 74.97%

1,200,000 &3} ~ 1,210,000 °Js} 0.15% 77.70% 0.15% 75.13%

1,210,000 &3 ~ 1,220,000 °st 0.14% 77.84% 0.15% 75.27%

1,220,000 %3} ~ 1,230,000 °lst 0.14% 77.99% 0.15% 75.42%

1,230,000 =3} ~ 1,240,000 °Js} 0.14% 78.13% 0.15% 75.57%

1,240,000 %3 ~ 1,250,000 st 0.14% 78.26% 0.14% 75.71%

1,250,000 &3} ~ 1,260,000 °Js} 0.14% 78.40% 0.14% 75.85%

1,260,000 =3} ~ 1,270,000 °Js} 0.13% 78.53% 0.14% 75.99%

1,270,000 %3} ~ 1,280,000 °Js} 0.13% 78.67% 0.14% 76.13%

1,280,000 23 ~ 1,290,000 °ls} 0.13% 78.80% 0.14% 76.26%

1,290,000 %3} ~ 1,300,000 °lst 0.13% 78.93% 0.14% 76.40%

1,300,000 23 ~ 1,310,000 ©I3} | 0.13% 79.06% 0.13% 76.54%

1,310,000 23 ~ 1,320,000 ©Js} 0.13% 79.19% 0.13% 76.67%

1,320,000 23} ~ 1,330,000 °lst 0.12% 79.31% 0.13% 76.80%

1,330,000 2% ~ 1,340,000 ©ls} 0.13% 79.44% 0.13% 76.93%

1,340,000 23 ~ 1,350,000 ©ls} 0.12% 79.56% 0.13% 77.07%

1,350,000 %3} ~ 1,360,000 °Js} 0.12% 79.68% 0.13% 77.20%

1,360,000 2% ~ 1,370,000 ©ls} 0.12% 79.80% 0.12% 77.32%

1,370,000 %3t ~ 1,380,000 °lst 0.12% 79.92% 0.12% 77.44%

1,380,000 %3} ~ 1,390,000 °lst 0.12% 80.04% 0.12% 77.57%

1,390,000 %3} ~ 1,400,000 °Js} 0.12% 80.16% 0.13% 77.69%

1,400,000 3 ~ 1,410,000 ©Js} 0.11% 80.27% 0.13% 77.82%

1,410,000 3} ~ 1,420,000 °Js} 0.12% 80.38% 0.12% 77.94%

1,420,000 23+ ~ 1,430,000 ©Js} 0.11% 80.50% 0.12% 78.07%

1,430,000 %3} ~ 1,440,000 °Js} 0.11% 80.61% 0.12% 78.18%
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TS XY ASOIEY 77k M| ol 27

20164 20174
LOIHE 7IR() ] ;
Lo|HH0| Ho 1.64 2!9. o f=3 _"__I_l o (=] _I'__I_'
(=215 42 il S[29) LOlH|S wollg LOIH|S Lollg

1,440,000 %3 ~ 1,450,000 °lst 0.11% 80.72% 0.12% 78.30%

1,450,000 23} ~ 1,460,000 ©lst 0.11% 80.83% 0.12% 78.42%

1,460,000 %3} ~ 1,470,000 °J5} 0.11% 80.94% 0.11% 78.53%

1,470,000 %3} ~ 1,480,000 ©Jst 0.11% 81.05% 0.12% 78.65%

1,480,000 %3} ~ 1,490,000 °Js} 0.10% 81.15% 0.11% 78.76%

1,490,000 =3+ ~ 1,500,000 ©]s} 0.11% 81.26% 0.12% 78.88%

1,500,000 %3} ~ 1,600,000 ©lst 1.00% 82.26% 1.09% 79.97%

1,600,000 &3 ~ 1,700,000 °Js} 0.90% 83.16% 0.99% 80.96%

1,700,000 %3} ~ 1,800,000 ©Jst 0.83% 83.99% 0.91% 81.87%

1,800,000 %3} ~ 1,900,000 °]s}k 0.77% 84.76% 0.82% 82.70%

1,900,000 %3} ~ 2,000,000 °Js} 0.72% 85.48% 0.77% 83.46%

2,000,000 =3t 14.52% | 100.00% | 16.54% 100.00%
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